www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 429
4C
4C
600 VAC standard
Factory sealedA
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G

FORWARD CLOSE IN LOWER
REVERSE UP OUT
Ordering information:
Normal
position
1 circuit
universal
2 circuits
universal
2 circuits
universal 2 circuitsD
Operating
handles Single Double
Single
operating
both buttons Double
Replacement
pushbuttons ED21 ED22 ED22 ED22D
Diagram
Hub size Cat. # Cat. # Cat. # Cat. #
3/4” OAC2101  OAC2133  OAC2139  OAC2103 
1” OAC3101  OAC3133  OAC3139  OAC3103 
With momentary left handle and maintained right handle.  For
momentary “START”, maintained “STOP” and similar applications.
Normal
position 2 circuits universal
Diagram
Hub size
Enclosure with pushbuttons
Cat. #
3/4” OAC2291 
1” OAC3291 
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 431
4C
4C
600 VAC standard
Factory sealedE
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G
Cl. III
NEMA 3, 4, 7ABCD, 9EFG, 12
OAC pushbutton stations and
heavy duty selector switches
Explosionproof
Dust-ignitionproof
Raintight
Wet Locations
Watertight
EFactory sealed for Class I, Divisions 1 & 2, Groups B, C, D.
FSuffixes 'S634' or 'S635' may be used on these catalog numbers  See Options section for more information.
Selector switches
Ordering information (continued):
OAC selector switches are furnished with pushbutton contact blocks, cam actuated by a maintained contact selector mechanism to operate in
the sequences shown in the diagrams below.
Switch position Replacement
contact
blocks
Enclosure with switch
Style Pos. 1 Pos. 2 Pos. 3 Hub size Cat. #
Two-position,
two circuit ED21
3/4” OAC2471 
1” OAC3471 
Two-position,
four circuit ED22
3/4” OAC2472 
1” OAC3472 
Three-position,
two circuitF ED21
3/4” OAC2473 
1” OAC3473 
Three-position,
four circuitF
ED22
3/4” OAC2474 
1” OAC3474 
ED22
3/4” OAC2475 
1” OAC3475 
Specify indicating plate markings, if desired.  Standard indicating
plate markings are listed below:
Two-position